PRODUCT CATALOG
7 Line Cylindrical Lever Locks
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
7 LINE CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCKS
90
11
0
  0

ts
.
How to Order, Miscellaneous Parts
10 10-29- 7G05 L Y RH 15 AA1
Quantity Options* Lock & Function Rose Lever Hand Finish Additional Information
Available Options
Pg 11-12
(Note: 808 ANSI strike
standard, 29- for T-Strike)
Available
Functions
Pg 7
Only
Available with
the L Rose
Available Levers
B, Y, L,
P, G, MD & ND
RH, LH,
RHR,
LHR
Available
Finishes
Pg 13
Such as Item,
Heading Number,
Door Number, Keyset
HOW TO SPECIFY HANDING
Inside
Outside
Inside
Outside
Part No.    Description
07-2648 1-3/8" Door Mounting Kit (1- & 20- Options)
01-0949    30-option, washer only
C10-3     Emergency release cylinder (65 function)
10-0043  Push pin tool
10-2052  Screw pack (29- option)
10-2070  Screw pack (standard ANSI)
82-3855 6 Lobe Torx® Bit Pack (36-)
(sizes- T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27) 7/16" Driver
82-3856 Spanner Bit Pack (37-)
(sizes- 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 1/4") 1/4" Driver
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS
* Multiple Options may be selected
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 15
7 LINE CYLINDRICAL LEVER LOCKS
90
11